BLOOMINGTON DIST 87,
8000-0012-1312
4485-0070-0006-2813

Post
Data Data

07-28 07-28

Tran

Refe Number

Transaction Dascription
PAYMENT RECE(VED - THANK YOU

$31,532.42

Amount
$31,532.42CR

Avarage Dally Daily Corresponding Annual Periodic
Balance Periodic Rate Percentage Rata Finance Charga
PURCHASES $0.00 0.0000%. 00.00% $0.00
CASH ADVANCES $0.00 0.0250% 09.15% $0.00
Account D Account Summary
For Service Call:
8000-0012-1312 Previcus Balance $31,532.32
1 7104 Burchases |
Account Number Other Charges $18,837.43
Cutside us, Call:
4485-0070-0006-2613 Cesh Advances $0.00
1-402-801-7800
Statemant Date |Payment Dua Date | Cash Advance Fees $0.00
AUG 10, 2017 SEP 04, 2017 | Late Charges $0.00
Sond Bllling|inquiries To:
Cradit Limit Avallabla Credit | Finance Charges $0.00
COMMERCE BANK
PO BOX 414084 $500,000.00 $483,366.12 Creadits $2,003.45
KANSAS CITY MO 64141
Amount Dus | Disputed Amount | Payments $31,532.42
$16,633.89 $0.00 New Balance $16,632.08
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MUNIAR TR

Commerce Bank
Sijtement Date AUG 10,2017 | Account Number 4485-0070-0006-2613
E*adlt LImit $500,000 Payment Due Date SEP 04, 2017
C+h Advance Balance $0.00 | Amount Due $16,633.88
Avkilable Credit $483366.12 | New Balance $16,633.38

2082220 - OOO217 - 0002 - 0005 - 7

BLOOMINGTON DIST 87
Account 1D

8000-0012-1312

IoHOMDERACTY

TOM FRAZIER PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-1452-0514
-4485-0070-0073-0673 _$4,034,13 $0.00_ —$0.00 $4,034,13

Post Tran
Date Data  Referange Number Transaction Description Amount
08-02 07-31 24445007213200131732551 HOBBY-LOBBY #0187 NORMAL IL 48.57
0804 08-03  2439000721520504403187 BEST BUY 00000497 BLOOMINGTON IL 879.94
08-09 08-07 249013387 220001429073767 NRA SERVSBAFE RESTAURANT.ORIL 3,005.62

BARRY REILLY PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-0123-8587
-4485-0070-2077-8534 _$1,920.38 $0.00 _$000 $1,926.30
Post Tran
Date Date Referenta Number Transaction Description Amount
07-13 o711 24792827193668193277082 AMTRAK .COM 182085151471 IWASHINGTON DC 102.00
NM:REILLY/BARRY TKT: 1920051514711
OARP:BNL SVC:$ P:GCHI FR: DEP:10-04-17
07-25 07-24 24892167205100100482562 EDUCATION WEEK 800-445-8250 MD 87.00
07-28 07-27  24755427208172089880917 THE IL ASSOC OF SCHOQL AD217-7879308 IL 1,489 82
0809 0808 24900417220042873021163 {ASB 217-5289688 IL 144.20
08-10 08-09 24269797222001058500853 ROSATIS PIZZA - BLOOM| BLOOMINGTON IL 93.24

Lor

i,

LESLIE HANSON PURCHASBES CASH ADVANCES CREDITES TOTAL ACTIVITY

0000-2258-7711

4485-0070-2121-8327 $2,235 00 $0.00 $1,920.00 _$31580
Post Tran
Data Date  Referente Numbaer TFransaction Description Amount
07-11 07-10 24269797 152000878470430 JIMMY JOHNS #} 1408 BLOOMINGTON IL 140.85
07-28 07-27  24892187208100004759785 POTBELLY #60 NORMAL L 55.10
07-31 07-27 24445747208 100204240848 OFFICE DEPOT #513 NORMAL L 119.95
0808 08-07  24492157219894595129174 CRISIS PREVENTION 800-558-8976 Wi 1,820.00
08-10 08-09 74492157221894082747917 CRISIS PREVENTION 4029357733 Wi 1,820,00CR
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{"':3} Commerce Bank

—

— St+emem Date AUG 10, 2017 Account Number 4485-0070-0006-2813
—— 1 Credit Limit $500,000 Payment Due Date SEP 04, 2017
rem——

—— c«+n Advance Bslance $000 | Amount Due $16,633.86
I

_ g Avhilabie Credit $483,356,12 New Ralance $16,833.88
—

e g BLODMINGTON DIST 87

E——

S ————

ST

—— BC00-0012-1312

]

o

DAVID WOOD PURCHASESB CASH ADVANCES CREDITS

TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-0088-2280
3485-0070-2504-7912 $1,445.48 $0.00 $0.00 $1,445.45
Post Tran
Data Dste Refarenge Number Transaction Destription Amount
07-13 07-1t 24792627103668183227080 AMTRAK .COM 192087 1515391WASHINGTCN DC 75.00
NM:WOOD/DAVID THT: 1520871515381
OARP:SP! SVC:S DARP.CHI FR: DEP:10-04-17
07-14 07-12 2483923%1949800015400033 NATIONAL SCHOOL BOARD ASS703-5351815 VA ©60.00
0721 07-19 2401 1003112021171 NRA SERVBAFE RESTAURANT.ORIL 483.00
07-28 07-25 248921 100579027865 Intuit “QuickBooks B800-448-8848 CA 21245
08-07 08-08 246921872181003334 15982 NEW YGRK TIMES DIGITAL 800-888-437 NY 15.00

HERBCHEL HANNAH JR PURCHABES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-0280-3620
_4485-0070-2679- 1468 $101,00 $0.00 $0.00 $101,00
Post  Tron
Data Date Refare Number Transaction Description Amount
07-13 07-11 24792821193568193227108 AMTRAK .COM 1820634513509WASHINGTON DC 51.00
NM:HANNAH/HERSQMEL THKT: 1920834313509
OARP:BNL SVC:S P:CHI FR: DEP:10-04-17
07-286 07-25 24892161208 100828625915 ACT*C! HR Conferance  B877-551-5560 TX 50.00

St

JIiM PEYEASON PURCHABESB CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-0122-9602
44850070 3847-1374 $6.394,54 $0.00 $83.45 $8,311.00
Post Tran
Date Date Referenze Number Transaction Description Amount
07-13 07-11 24231687 193207 188700038 MOE'S SW GRILL 2459 BLOOMINGTON IL 815.00
07-13 07-12 24692167 193100093655814 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM/BILLWA 218.81
07-14 07-12 24892167104 100884330950 STARBUCKS STORE 08689 BLOOMINGTON IL 159.37
07-14 07-12 184500408297029 WINGSTOP 1083 BLOOMINGTON L 4.0
07-14 07-12 19420010005898 1 HOBBY-LOBBY #0187 NORMAL [ 128.99
07-17 07-13 185161854705453 BUFFALO WILD WINGS 0152 CORALVILLE IA 44.49
07-17 07-13 105300428387026 CASEYS GEN STORE 2899 DE SOTO 1A 53.40
07-14 07-14 18510036892235815 EXPEDIA 7280174566845 EXPEDIA.COM WA 152.01
CHECK IN DATE:07-13-17 NUMBER OF NIGHTS:01
CONFIRMATION #:3305LRXRP
07-17 07-14  24755427196271062353689 THUNDERHEAD BREWING COMPAKEARNEY NE 25.24
07-17 07-15  2469216]108100910026303 Amazon Video On Demand AMZN.COM/bIlIWA 14.99
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TR

e‘gﬁj Commerce Bank

Statement Date AUG 10, 2017 Account Number 4485-0070-0008-2613
Crdit Limit $500,000 Payment Due Date SEP 04, 2017
C+h Advance Balance $0.00 Amount Dus $16,633.88
Avilable Credit $463,366.12 | New Balance $16,633.68

72682220 - 000217 - 0004 - 0OCS - 7

BLOOMINGTON DIST 87
Account ID
8000-0012-1312

o
i
e

i

JIt PETERSON PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-0123-86032
_4485-0070-3847-1374 _$6.394.54 30,00 $83.45 $631109
Post Tran
Date Date Transactlon Description Amount
07-17 07-15 J2 *EVOICE 866-781-8109 CA 49.99
07-17 07-10 Amazon Digital Sves ~ 88E-218-1072 WA 14,99
07-17 07-18 EXPEDIA 7280583022864 EXPEDIA.COM WA 152,45
CHECK IN DATE:07- NUMBER OF NIGHTS:01
07-19 07-18 IDEASTAGE PROMOTION  480-588-4140 AZ 83.45
07-21 07-2 IDEASTAGE PROMOTION 4029357733 AZ 83.45CR
07-24 07-21 DNH*GODADDY.COM 480-5058855 AZ 3334
07-24 07-21 ARBYS a8 LOVES PARK IL 15.48
07-24 07-22 DNH*GODADDY.COM 4B80-5058855 AZ 38.34
07-24 07-23 DNH*GODADDY.CCM 480-5058855 AZ 214.09
07-25 07-24 FAEDS §50-6222200 FL 150.00
07-26 ©7-25 MEETUP MEETUP.COM NY 89.94
07-28 07-25 PP*CITY SOUNDS 402-835-2244 IL 300.00
07-26 07-25 GAMESTOP #5366 BLOOMINGTON L. 857.85
07-27 07-25 EPIPHANY ANJU ABOVE BLOOMINGTON iL 12217
07-20 07-20 BUFFALO WILD WINGS 3233 BLOOMINGTON IL 26.80
07-28 07-27 JIMMY JOHNS J 1408 209-828-3300 IL 50.25
or-a1 07-27 MOE’S SW GRILL 2459 BLOOMINGTON IL 1,695.00
07-31 07-27 BOB EVANS REST #0072 BLOOMINGTON IL €95.00
07-3t  07-27 JIMMY JOHNS # 1408 -  209-454-2011 IL 26.47
08-03 08-03 Amazon wab services aws.amazon.coWA 12.82
08-07 08-04 AMAZON VIDEO GN DEMAND AMSEE-218-1072 WA, 399
08-10 08-09 SPROUT SOCIAL 868-878-3231 IL

CINDY HELMERS PURCHASES CASH ADVANCESB CREDITS
0000-0342-1807
-3485-0070-5804-8993 $2,500.05 $0.00 $0.00 $2.50008
Post Tran
Date Date Referenge Number Transaction Dascription Amount
07-12 07-11 24892197192100837653086 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 167.88
07-12 07-11 24892187192100785039439 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 35.82
07-13 07-11 24792027183888183227118 AMTRAK .COM 192081255731 2WASHINGTON DC 38.00
NM:HELMERS/CINDY TKT:1820812657312
OARP:PON SVC:S DARP.CHI FR: DEP:10-04-17
07-13 07-12 24892187183100080803435 Amazon,com AMZN.COM/BILLWA 244,27
07-13 07-12  24224437194105003667380 ROSIE'S PUB BLOOMINGTON IL 2570
07-27 07-24 24289707207500649828782 JIMMY JOHNS 4 1408 -  309-454.2911 IL 371.26
07-28 07-25 24221 7083713151200 PANERA BREAD 7601285  314-884-3%70 IL 133.58
o127 07-26 244921 7804613338839 PRESENTERMEDIA 805-274-2424 SD 48,95
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(3% Commerce Bank

T2052220 - 000217 - 00T - 0003 - 7

T

su*amem Date AUG 10,2017 | Account Number  4485-0070-0008-2613
Cr+llt Limit $500,000 | Payment Due Date SEP 04, 2017
Cafh Advance Balance $0.00 Amount Due $16,633,86
AvLIIable Credit $483,368.12 New Balance $16,633.88

BLOOMINGTON DIST 87
Account D

8000-0012-1312

CINDY HELMERS PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-0342-1807

S4E3-0070-5004-2000 $2.50005 $0.00 .00 $2,500.05
Post Tran 1
Date Date R Number Transaction Description Amount
07-28 07-27 M08 100826048019 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS = AMZN.COWRBILLWA 55.23
08-01 07-21 2424 213001080028747 JIMMY JOHNS # 1408 300-828-3300 1L 40.90
03-01 08-01 213100598741018 WALMART.COM 800-948-8548 AR 78.25
0801 08-01 24055237213083309271220 WALMART.COM 8009666546  £00-969-8546 AR 78.25
08-02 08-01 [213083758355973 WALMART.COM 8009666548 800-868-6548 AR 78.25
08-02 03-01 1213100024794480 WALMART.COM B800-886-8548 AR 78.25
08-04 08-02 12 45700401518785 AT&T*BILL PAYMENT 800-331-0500 TX 42.01
08-07 08-04 $7218637371525181 AMERICAN PAPER OPTICS  ECLIPSEGLASSETN 71.80
0807 08-04 24492151216741378444347 BQ *SMARTPATH EDUCA BSLOOMINGTON IL 58.00
0807 08-04 161810003248 19 FARM & FLEET BLOOMINGTON BLOOMINGTON IL 58.12
08-07 0805 50072 18100269239063 MENARDS NORMAL IL NORMAL IL 85.12
03-09 08-08 (220637483358104 AMERICAN PAPER OPTICS ECLIPSEGLASSETN 75.20
08-09 08-08 1221105003652651 ROSIE'S PUB BLOOMINGTON IL 38.78
08-10 08-09 [221637510027803 AMERICAN PAPER OPTICS ECLIPSEGLASSETN 71.80
08-10 08-09 244921 58221837510077378 AMERICAN PAPER OPTICS ECLIPSEGLASSETN 71.80
08-10 08-09 (2216837510093888 AMERICAN PAPER OPTICS ECLIPSEGLASSETN 71.80
08-10 €B-09  2440215A221637510247724 AMERICAN PAPER OPTICS ECLIPSEGLASSETN 71.80
08-10 08-09 ¥21837510448082 GREAT AMERICAN ECLIPSE GREATAMERICANNM 330.23
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Weial. PLATLS » 310G FEAVOR

tpiphany Farms Hospitality Group
Epiphany Farms Restaurant & Anju Above
«20 Fast Front Street
Eloomington, IL 61701
309-82.-2323

Server: Carrie 07/25/2
Tal¥le 106/ 01 PM

Guests: 3 60033
20 Wings 24.00
Korzan BEO
Hiso Buffalo
Tempuwra Shrimp Roll 1,74
10 Wings 13.00
Koraan BEC
California 13.2%
Doughnut: 5.28
Tempura Shrimp Rol) .1
Fish Bowl ; 13,26
/
Subtotal ' 92,25
Tax 9.92
Total 102.17
Balance Due 102.17

Thark you for your support.

Follow us on Facebook to stay up to date
on current menus, promotions, and events.
See what's row at the Harketplace.
Anju Above open for lunch 7 davs a week.
v epiphanyfarms.com



ARBY 'S #6836

6802 ROCK VALLEY PKWY

L OVES PARK, IL, 6111t
815-282-0714

#0387 DR-T
1 il LHRMED ML 998 ]
1 HLF LB it
1 MD CUR
1 MED DI!.
1 2/5 BKU 5.00
1 BNC
T BNC
SUBTOTAL 14,28"
TAX TOTL 1.18 :
TOTAL 15.46
KRN0 1374
VISA 15.46
THANK YQOU
Comments? Visit
drmarbys .com/feedback j7 0

{O LT A

Jacei CSHR

0179 13:44 JULY21'17 /S804 P2

:
H
&

&+ SEEBACK

4 [0-2225-Ho07-17

ey ,
T STARBUCKS Store #868 ;M‘E" 2)
101 N. Veterans Parkway

Bloum1nst0n IL - {309) 662-9950

Wtr Bt1 Ss 200z B1 =~ 22.95

Blk Wtr Bt1 31 0z 22.95
Urbn Tr? Good Sad 4,95
Rspbry Gummy Panda 4.95
Sar1 Créme Brulee 2.25
Sarl Fruit&Nut 2.25
Kind Blbry Van 2.25
Beef Jerky Chpotle 4,95
Kind Salted Crm) 2.25
Via Ppr 12Pk 9,95
Via Colombia 12Pk 9,95
Rtd Cold Brew-11 0 3.75
Wtr Bt1 Ss 200z 2P 24,95
Activate Card - 10.00
Activate Card 20.00
Gr Americano 2.95
fuad 0.30
Visa 159.37
XXXXXXXXXXXX1374
Subtotal $151.60
Tax 10.75% $0.75
Tax 1% $0.39
Tax 8.75% $6.63
Total $159.37

Change Due $0 .00
-- Check Closed --=w-v---nvmneas
07/12/2017 10:51 AM

Activate 6120078814185512
New Balance: 10.00
Card is not registered.

Activate 6131025821869558
New Balance: 20.00
Card is not registered.

Merchandise, Packaged Coffee and
Packaged Tea on this receipt may be
returned or exchanged within 60 days

of the transaction date printed
above. A1l returns or exchanges must
be accompanied with this original
receipt. Refund method depends on
form of payment. For guestions call

1-800~STARBUC (1-800-782-7282)

Join our Woyalty program
Starbucks Rewards®
Sian up for oromotinnal emails
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Super Savings, Super Selection!

301 §.Veterans Parkway

Normal, IL £1761
Hobby Lobby Store #187 (309) B862-3045

5-187 R-1  T-8365 LAUREN L SALE

1060600000 Home Decor 14.99
30 ¥ off  (29.99-15.00)

106000000 Home Decor 11.49
30 ¥ Off (22.99-11.50)

102500000 Toys8Hobbies 7.99
102500000 Toys&Hobbies 12.99
102500000 Toys&Hobbies 11.98
295.99 ea

1025000Q0 Toys&Hobbies 5.99
102500000 Toys&Hobhies 6.99
107500000 Cards&Party 5.16
4@81.29 ea

102500000 Toys&Hobbi es 3.99
102500000 Toys&Hobbies 4.99
107500000 Cards&Party 2.99

107500000 Cards&Party 9.99
102500000 Toys&Hobbies 19.99

SUBTOTAL 119.53

TAX TOTAL 10.46

VISA 129.99

ACCOUNT #: *xRxxXEXA*N%] 379

AUTH#: 096409

ACCT: VISA INSERTED
VISA CREDIT

CARD # xxxexxeRxRxx 1374 EXP xx/xx

REF # AUTH 4 RESP 00

171507121042 096409 IS0 00

AID: A0000000031010

TSI: 6800 ARC:00 CUR:0840 |

TVR: 8080008000

APP: VISA CREDIT
TAD: 06010A03A00000

--Continued on Side 2--

Welcome to Moe's
Bloomington #2459
2401 East Empire Street

Server @ Cashier 2 DOB: 07/11/20};
0:h4 AM N7/11/20
N 2/20005
SALE
Visa 2097156

Card #X0000DOKXXKTT
Card Cntry Method: K

fpproval: 020847

Amount : $585 00
- 305
+ Tip: a"
= Total: ___w_'

i I agree to pay the above
total amount according to the
card issuer agreement.

Customer Copy

5517019768981

Rockin' fans deserve ru kin' rewards!
Nownload the app to start earning FREE Moe
This barcode is valid for 3 days.

Certain restrictions apply.
ORI AOKAOR A AR IR KR AR KKK IR ORI IR K



b ey Y200
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Jimll!y ; “ lUB
203 West Market
_____ 30y -828-3300
: 1 236 Ugen 4:34 P
e 281 iiegd "_qdugan 4:34 PM

#1 Pepe
#4 Turkey Tom
#4 Turkey Tom
#4 Turkey Tom
#4 Turke. rm
#4 Turkey Tom

Subtotal 53
Sales Tax (10.75%) 5:22

el $50.5

kkk PALID sokk

'+ -INSHOP

Orer Taker vin

R

Sy

1D 2225 Yoo -7
b ey
atering

Tanny Lipinskl
(309) 828-7115

Bob Evans Restaurant #72
801 Iaa Dr
aloomington, IL 61701
r909) 663-5131

\

( : Acucy f21f20vi

¢ rammy Lipinski/1 g:01 MM
Guests: 1

A #950.,01
Reprint #: 1 [

Homefries “atering sry 10 (8 810,0 80.00
Classic Breakfst gry 10 (9 860.00 540,00

Delivery Charge $75 -75.00
Equip Rent Fe 20.00
Complete Subtotal 665.00 f
Subtotal 665.00
Tax Exempt £9294913107 0.00
Tax 0.00
X_
Total 665.00
palance Due 665 .00

Pick your Picnic!
Try our New Herb Roasted Chicken
With a fresh side 1ike Summer Herb Corn

get exclusive coupons & offers
Delivered to your inbox
Text BE to 21333 to sign up

I
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Welcome to Moe's futfala Wild Winos
Bloomington #2459 Gritl and Ban eae
2401 East Empire Street 324 E. Enpife

309-661-6027

Seryer: Cacshier 1 poB: 07/27/2017
09:53 AM 07/27/2017 Sarver: Helissa wub: 07726017
110/1 1/10001 11:18 PH 0772672017
fable 414/2 3730136
SALE
. SALE
Visa 1048517
Card $X000000XXXX1374 15k 3145828
Card Entry Method: K Card ¥XXXXKAAKRAAX1374
Waguetic card present.
Arproval: 015713 card Entry Hethod: §
Amount $1,655.00 firprogal: 012424

+ Tip: ___LIO—".F fnount : 5 2100
= Total: I(b(?fi__— . Ho:,““__.gtff
= Tatatl: __a)-_L.nm(P_o

| agree to pay the above
total amount according to the
card issuer agreement. I aures to pay the above
tatai anount according to the
_ card 15sual agreesent.

X . : E—
10227 dl200 11-7992%

2ch Wr A “
4; 722N Ordar Takeout Online

www buffa  «ildeings.com

dh || Farn your Blazin ~wo ‘s Points today!
“ i Not a mesber? Sty wp . d start earming.
“ﬁ“ wRFCUstomer Copyks

368806123522

Rockin' fans deserve rockin’ rewards!
Download the app to start earning FREE Moe
This barcode is valid for 3 days.

Certain restrictions apply.
#*********R#**#l*##**K****#****#*ﬂ##**##*#

v



Gleason, Wilma

m

From: Lapinski, Tammi

Sent: Wednesday, August 2, 2017 8:05 AM

To: Gleason, Wilma -

Subject: FW: FAEDS 2017: Registration Confirmation

This is for FAEDS conference
10-2225-33207-17-0

From: Jim Peterson [mailto:infg@cvent.com)
Sent: Monday, July 24, 2017 12:04 PM

To: Lapinski, Tammi <lapinskit@district87.org>
Subject: FAEDS 2017; Registration Confirmation

This is for FAEDS in Pensacola Sept 24-27. Will work out travel details later. Just wanted you to know.
General Options

Name:
Jim Peterson

Title:
1o

Address:
300 East Monroe

Bloomington, Illincis 61701

Number of People Registered:
1

Event Titla:
FAEDS 2017

Location:
Hilton Daytona Beach Resort / Ocen Walk Village

100 North Atlantic Avenue
Daytona Beach, Florida 32118
USA

Phone:
386-254-8200

Date:
09/24/2017

Time:
6:00 PM

Current Registration Details

Jim Peterson
Agenda Items

Reglstration Item Cost
Education Attendee $150.00




Tax:

Total:

Jim Peterson - Visa{***1374):
Balance:

Please do not reply to this emall.
This email address is hot monitored.

2,57
26.47
26.47

0.00



[0-2510-30900 -

Anson, Delores

From: Intuit QuickBooks Customer Service <no_reply@notifications.intuit com>
Sent; Monday, July 24, 2017 11:08 AM

To: Anson, Delores

Subject: Your QuickBooks order confirmation

@ ﬁi’:ﬁ CkbOO ks. View in a browser »

Order|confirmation

Thank yoy for your order,

Order # : 2000017467997
Dolores Afson. ;

Customer # : *3253

Order date: Ju} 24, 2017
Total charges: $212.45
Payment method: Visa 7912

View order status

Order information

Qty ltem ' Type Amount
1 Intuit Qu|ckbooks Pro Download 1 2017 One-time $1986.95
Subtotal: $199.95

Sales Tax: $12.50

Total: $212.45

Purchase information

Billing addregs:

Dolores Ansor

300 E MONRQE ST
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-4028




Gleason, Wilma

m

From: Wood, David

Sent: Wednesday, July 12, 2017 9:10 AM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: FW: 2017 COSA School Law Seminar Confirmation Letter

From: registration@nsba.org [mailto:registration@nsba.org)
Sent: Wednesday, July 12, 201j7 8:58 AM

To: Wood, David <woodd@district87.org>

Subject: 2017 COSA School Lay Seminar Confirmation Letter

Nationol School Boards Association

A 2
Council of School Attorneys

7/12/2017
Dear Mr. Wood:

Thank you for registering for|the NSBA Council of School Attorneys 2017 School Law Practice Seminar to be
held October 1921, 2017 at the Marriott Chicago Downtown Magnificent Mile, Chicago, 1L,

Registration Details Fors Mr. David Wood
Chief Financial & Legal Officer
Bloomington School District #87

Seminar programming beging on Thursday, October 19, at 2:00 p.m. with two concurrent early bird sessions and
ends on Saturday, October 2|, at 12:10 p.m. Work-alike meetings for NSBA State Association inside and outside
counsel and COSA member $chool district in house counsel will be held on Thursday, October 19, from 9:30
a.m. ~ 1:30 p.m. Separate regjstration is required.

The registration desk will opdn on Thursday, October 19 at 12:00 Noon and each morning before sessions
begin. COSA will provide th¢ information on how to access the presentation papers in advance of the meeting so
that you can download or review them prior to the seminar.

Seminar Hotel: Marriott Chikago Downtown Magnificent Mile is located at 540 North Michigan Avenue,
Chicago, IL 60611. Telephonie 312-8360100. Visit the Hilton website at

http://www.marriott.com/hdtels/travel/ chidt—chicago—marriott-downtown-magnificent—mileﬁ

1




for more information about

Reservations: If you have no
Tuesday, September 26 is thq
rate of $239 plus tax. This rg

the hotel.

F already reserved a room at the Marriott Chicago Downtown Magnificent Mile,
last day that the hotel will guarantee the NSBA/COSA single/double occupancy
om rate is good for three days prior and three days after the seminar, based on room

availability, in the event you jvish to extend your stay. To make hotel reservations call

1-800-228-9290 and ask for t
Cancellations must be made

Transportation to the Marri

ne group code LAW or the COSA School Law Practice Seminar rate.
no less than 24 hours prior to arrival.

ptt Chicago Downtown Magnificent Mile

From Chicago, Midway Inter
e Taxi - approximately

Uber and Lyft both 4
¢  Public Transportatio
¢ GO Airport Express:
From O’Hare International A

Shuttles - Blue Star r
Estimated taxi fare: af

Public Transportation
GO Airport Express:

national (MDW)
$25
pproximately $15
h via the ‘L Train’: http://rtachicago.org/ $3 per trip

fee $32 (one way) on request 773-686-2200
\irport

ins the Downtown Airport Express every 30 minutes, $14 one-way
pproximately $50 (one way).

Estimated Uber fare: ppproximately $45 (one way).

via the ‘L Train’: approximately Thr (one way). http://rtachicago.org/ $3 per trip
fee $32 (one way) on request 773-686-2200

Invoices and Receipts: You ciin retrieve a copy of your receipt or invoice online at www.nsba.org :

® Sign in to your account and

® Click “View” for the event

select “My Transactions”.

nvoice you would like to print.

¢ Click the ‘View/Print Invoice” hyperlink and print.

Cancellation of Registration:

registration@nsba.org with an
seminar registration fee (miny

Wednesday, October 6. No 14

We look forward to welcomin
any special accommodations,

Please contact our meetings registration department at 1.800-950-6722 ot

Y questions you may have about your registration. Requests for refunds of the

s 2 $75 service fee) can be honored only if made in writing to NSBA no later than
funds will be given after that time.

g you to Chicago, but in the meantime, if you have questions about the seminar or
please contact COSA at 703-838-6738 or efoskey@nsba.org.




Gleason, Wilma

From: McCoy, Julie

Sent: Wednesday, July 19, 2017 2:33 PM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: FW: National Restaurant Association Order Confirmation Number 4808727

Wilma, charge this to 10-2560433200-02-84000

Thanks!

_Julie McCoy ms, RD, IDN, SNS

School Nutrition Director
Wellness Coordinator
300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, IL 61701
309-827-6031 ext, 1023

From: Service Center [mailto:3erviceCenter@restaurant.org)
Sent: Wednesday, July 19, 2017 2:31 PM

To: McCoy, Julie
Subject: National Restaurant Association Order Confirmation Number 4808727

Dear Julie McCoy,
Thank you for your order. This is your confirmation number: 4808727. Please reference this number if you have questions.

SSMCT6E SSMCT6 3 $125.00 $125.00 $375.00
SSONLINEX Electronic Vouchdr SSONLINEX 3 $36.00 $36.00 $108.00
Sub Total $483.00
Shipping/Handling $0.00
Sales Tax $0.00
Grand Total $483.00

Exam Access Code(s):
SS16FMA-JEG-RJIX-KQZ
SS16FMA-SWT7-UPQ-NFZ
SS16FMA-LSO-NWE-GBV

Payment Method.:

Bill to:

JULIE MCCOY

300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, IL 61701
United States

Shipping Method: NOSHIP




Ship to:

Julie McCoy

300 E. Monroe St.
District 87
Bloomington, IL. 81701
United States

You will receive an email notiﬁcatLon to inform you when your order ships.

Thank you for your order. We gre

If you need any assistance or havr
Restaurant Association contact in

Service Center

National Restaurant Association
175 West Jackson Boulevard, Su,
Chicago, llinois 60804-2814

tly appreciate your business.

any questions, visit Customer Assistance on ServSafe.com.

‘ormation and business hours.

e 1500

Business hours: 8:00 a.m. to 6:30|p.m. CST

Phone: (800) 765-2122 ext, 3670
In Chicagoland (312) 715-1010 ext.

Email: ServiceCenter@restaurant

36703

org

Please see below for the National



Gleason, Wilma

From: etickets@amtrak.com

Sent: Tuesday, July 11, 2017 8:45 AM

To: Wood, David; Gleason, Wilma

Subject: Amtrak: eTicket and Receipt for Your 10/04/2017 Trip - DAVID WOOD
Attachments: Wood David 201707110944330856.pdf

SALES RECEIPT

Purchased:; 07/11/2017 6:44 AM PTThank you for your purchase.

1. Retain thjs receipt for your records.
2. Print the pttached eTicket and carry during your trip.

Merchant ID 0067160 Massachusetts AvenueWashington, DC 20002800-USA-

RAILAmtrak.com

ST AMTRAK

Reservaiﬂon Number - FOEFD 7 SPRINGFIELD, IL -

CHICAGO-UNION STA, IL (Round-Trip)JuLY 11, 2017
Billing Inforgnation

DAVID WOOD300 E. MONROE STREETBLOOMINGTON, IL. 61701

Visa ending in 912 (Purchase)Authorization Code 031531

Total $75

Purchase Summary - Ticket Number 1920671515391

4, 2017
1 RESERVED COACH SEAT

2017
1 RESERVED COACH SEAT

Train 300: SPRINGFIELD, IL - CHICAGO, ILDepart 6:32 AM, Wednesday, October

Train 421: CHICAGO, IL - SPRINGFIELD, ILDepart 1:45 PM, Friday, October 6,

$21.00
Subtotal

$21.00

$54.00
Subtotal




$54.00
Total Charged by Amtrak

$75.00

Passengers
David Wood

Important Information

Boarding Process Changes in Chicago: Check in with an Amtrak Customer Service
Representative i i

Tickets are non-
Changes to your fitinerary may affect your fare,

Refund and exchange restrictions and penalties for failure to cancel unwanted travel may
apply. If your travel plans change, call us before departure to change your

reservation. If ypu do not board your train, your entire reservation from that point will be
canceled. If you|board a different train without notifying us, you will have to pay for it
separately; the cpnductor cannot apply the money paid for your prior reservation. For
most Acela Exprgss Business class reservations and Reserved Coach class reservations,
you must cancel your reservation at least 48 hours prior to the train's departure in order
to be eligible for p full refund. If the reservation is not canceled prior to scheduled
departure ("no show"), the entire amount paid for the reservation will be forfeited. See
the refund/exchange policy at Amtrak.com/refund.

Summary of Conditions of Contract: Ticket valid for carriage or refund (subject to the
refund rules of the fare purchased) for twelve months after day of issue unless otherwise
specified. Amtrak tickets may only be sold or issued by Amtrak or an authorized travel
agent/tour operator. Tickets sold or issued by an unauthorized third party will be voided
by Amtrak. This ticket is a contract of carriage between Amtrak and the ticket holder,
which is subject to specific terms and conditions, which are available for inspection at
Amtrak ticket coynters, on the Amtrak website at rak.com/conditionsofcontract, or by
calling 1-800-USA-RAIL. Tickets sold for non-Amtrak service are subject to the tariffs of
the providing carfier.

Questions? Contact us online at Amtrak.com/contact or call 1-800-USA-RAIL (1-800-
872-7245) or for|text telephone (TTY) 1-800-523-6590,
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Rosati's Pizza Blooaington

203 N Prospect Rd 0
(38%) 4816575

NIKAYLA 6 Rq: 2 Printed: 2:59 PN

Card Type: VISH XXXXXXXXXAXXB594 .
Authorization Code: 077452
Reference Number: 5528
Bate: 8/9/2017 2:5% PH A

ANOUNT:
TIP; [O -~

TOTAL: i Q 3.2 ‘{

Signature
I agree to pay the above total
according to card holder agreenent

Chik# 34

----------------------------------------

Caterlng Salads
112 Tryy Garden falal 449
“anch S
Soeet Ttalian
Subtotal $72.45
ans0a Tay $7.79

Bel Chrg $3.080

Total $83.24

Bloomington Public o
chool
300 E HONRQE ST

BLOONINGTON

)



Remit Payment To: m
lllinois Association of Bchool Boards L LINGIS ASSOCIATION

2921 Baker Drive Amount Due __ $0.00 OF SCHOOL BOARDS
Springfield, lllincis 62f03-5929

Bill To:
Customer#: 640870 Payment Information
D Check Enclosed Check Number
Bloomington SD 87
Attn; Barry Reilly If you wish to use another form of payment, please contact
300 E Monroe St IASB at 217/528-9688, ext. 1145. Please note that due to
Bloomington, IL 617(1-4028 ) processing fees, payment via credit card will incur an

additional 3% transaction fee.

PLEASE DETACH AND REMIT WITH YOUR PAYMENT

2921 Baker Drive

Springfield, lllinois 62703-5929
217/528-9688

Fax: 217/528-2831

ILLINOIS ASSOCJATION FEIN: 31-1540788
OF SCHOOL BOARDS

Customer #: 640870

BILL TO

Bloomington SD 87

Attn: Barry Reilly

300 E Monroe St
Bleomington, IL 61701-4028

Group Registration for Event: Joipt Annual Conference 2017

Invoice Detalls: Invoice #: 181691 Invoice Date: 08/08/2017 PO #:
_Registrant Name Guest Namg Description Hotel Arrive Depart Confirm # Unit Price
Charles Irwin Superintendent $140.00
Evaluation; The Essential
Work of the Board
Credit Card Fee $4.20
Invoice Total $144.20
Amount Paid $144.20
Discount $0.00
Amount Due $0.00




7i2712017

hitps:/fwww.cvent.com/events/Regislrati

2017 - 2018 |IASA Membership Dues - Confirmation | Online Registration by Cvent

NOTES: For Federal income tax
contributions. However, they may

of this page for your records.

IASA is exempt from Federal Incomn

purposes, membership dues paid by individuals to the IASA are not deductible as charitable
be deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses sublect to restrictions imposed as a
resull of the Association’s Jobbying activities, IASA estimates the non-deductible portion of your dues allocable to lobbying is 15%.
o Tax under the provisions of Section 501(c) (6) of the Internal Revenue Code. Please retain a copy

General Informatlon

Name:
Barry Rellly

Address:
300 E. Monroe St.

Bloomington, lllincis 61709

USA

Confirmation Number:
PCN2L24RZ33 (needed to modify

Event Title:

2017 - 2018 IASA Membership Dugs

Current Registration Details

pour registration}

901711

Barry Rellly

Optional tams

Optiona] ltem

IASA Aclive Membership Dues for 2017-2018

Cost
$1,448.52

Additional Fees

Service Fees

Feo Name
Transaction Fee

Order Summaries

Fee Amount
$43.40

Order

Date
07/27/2017 11:08 AMET

Type

offiine order

Amt Ordered
$1.488.02

Amt Pald
$1,489.92

Amt Dus
$0.00

Total:

Payment Details

$1,480.92 $1.480.92

$0.00

It paying by check or sending a §
IASA

2648 Beechler Court
Springfield, IL 62703-7305

OR fax to 217.753.2240

Detalls

Date Ty,
02712017 Al

orize.Net SIM

purchase order, mall to:

Reference #
60608867575

Amt Paid
$1,480.92

bns/MyRegisiration.aspx?i=35005647-ccc9-4163-9024-00dd7f07d3de&r=1 1k}



Gleason, Wilma

-

From:

Sent:

To:

Subject:
Attachments:

etickets@amtrak.com

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 8:38 AM

Reilly, Barry; Gleason, Wilma

Amtrak: eTicket and Receipt for Your 10/04/2017 Trip - REILLY Party
Reilly Barry 201707110938180134.pdf

SALES RECEIPT

VOZ AMTRAK
Purchased: 07/11/2017 6:38 AM PTThank you for your purchase.

1. Retain this receipt for your records.
2. Print the attached eTicket and carry during your trip.

Merchant ID 0065160 Massachusetts AvenueWashington, DC 20002800-USA-
RAILAmMtrak.com

Reservation Number - FOEE1FBLOOMINGTON NML,
IL - CHICAGD-UNION STA, IL (Round-Trip)JuLy 11, 2017
Billing Information

BARRY REILLY3(0 E. MONROE STREETBLOOMINGTON, IL 61701

Visa ending in 8594 (Purchase)Authorization Code 011638
Total $102

Purchase Suvlnmary - Ticket Number 1920651514711

Train 300: BLOOMINGTON-NORMAL, IL - CHICAGO, ILDepart 7:31 AM,
Wednesday, October 4, 2017
2 RESERVED COACH SEATS

$28.00
Subtotal

$28.00

Train 421: CHICAGO, IL - BLOOMINGTON-NORMAL, ILDepart 1:45 PM, Friday,
October 6, 2017
2 RESERVED COACH SEATS

$74.00
Subtotal




$74.00
Total Charged by Amtrak

$102.00

Passengers

Barry Reilly, Lisa Reilly

Important Information

Boarding Procgss Changes in Chicago: Check in with an Amtrak Customer Service
Representative btain a boarding assignment for i
Tickets are non-{ransferable.

Changes to your|itinerary may affect your fare.
Refund and exchange restrictions and penalties for failure to cancel unwanted travel may
apply. If your trpvel plans change, call us before departure to change your

reservation. If ypu do not board your train, your entire reservation from that point will be
canceled. If you|board a different train without notifying us, you will have to pay for it
separately; the gqonductor cannot apply the money paid for your prior reservation. For
most Acela Express Business class reservations and Reserved Coach class reservations,
you must cancel your reservation at least 48 hours prior to the train's departure in order
to be eligible for  full refund. If the reservation is not canceled prior to scheduled
departure ("no show"), the entire amount paid for the reservation will be forfeited. See
the refund/exchange policy at Amtrak.com/refund.

Summary of Conditions of Contract: Ticket valid for carriage or refund (subject to the
refund rules of the fare purchased) for twelve months after day of issue unless otherwise
specified. Amtrak tickets may only be sold or issued by Amtrak or an authorized travel
agent/tour operator. Tickets sold or issued by an unauthorized third party will be voided
by Amtrak. Thisticket is a contract of carriage between Amtrak and the ticket holder,
which is subject fo specific terms and conditions, which are available for inspection at
Amtrak ticket coynters, on the Amtrak website at Amtrak.com/conditionsofcontract, or by
calling 1-800-USA-RAIL. Tickets sold for non-Amtrak service are subject to the tariffs of
the providing carfier.

Questions? Contact us online at Amtrak.com/contact or call 1-800-USA-RAIL (1-800-
872-7245) or for|text telephone (TTY) 1-800-523-6550.




Gleason, Wilma

L T

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Reilly, Barry

Monday, June 26, 2017 8:00 AM
Gleason, Wilma

FW: Your Education Week Renewal

From: edweek@icnfull.com [mailto:edweek@icnfull.com]

Sent: Saturday, June 24, 2017
To: Reilly, Barry

Subject: Your Education Week

2:11 AM

Renewal

EpucaTioNn WEEK

Dear BARRY REILLY,

Thank you for subscribing t
stay on top of K-12 educat

p edweek.org and EDUCATION WEEK in print. You made an extremely wise choice to

n when you subscribed. You also made an equally smart decision to have your

i
subscription renew automafi’cally, s0 that you would not miss a second of this valuable coverage.

Your next term begins 08/
the amount due of $97.00
charge the credit card on fi
next two weeks.

If you would like to change

If you have questions aboul

o keep your subscription current, you don't need to do a thing! We will simply
. 30 days before your next term begins, unless you cancel this service within the

E/ 17. As you requested, we'll automatically renew your subscription for 37 issues in

your payment information and/or make a payment now, click here.

your subscription, please call Customer Service at 1-800-445-8250 from 7 a.m. to

10 p.m. EST. If you'd like t¢ review our User Agreement, click here.

And don't forget to take full

NEW: You now get {
link at the top of the
news on-the-go!
37 information-pack
your profession.
Complete digital acq
issues that shape K
Annual benchmark |
€an use as progress
More than 30 years
learning, RTI, comm
EDUCATION COUNT]
indicators, fully sea

¢  And much more!

Thank you again for your su

education issues of today.

advantage of all that your subscription provides:

he digital edition of EDUCATION WEEK when you login and click the Digital Edition
e Website. You can also access our MOBILE WEBSITE, to get all of your education

ed issues of EDUCATION WEEK delivered to your door, helping you stay ahead in

ess to EDUCATION WEEK, providing you with information anytime, anywhere on the
12 education policy and practice.

eports - QUALITY COUNTS, TECHNOLOGY COUNTS, and DIPLOMAS COUNT -- you
indicators,

of fully-searchable archives, plus ready-made research on vital topics like e-

on core, and more,

5, the interactive database of more than 250 state-level and district-level

chable and customizable.

bscription. We look forward to continuing to inform you about all of the important

1




A0 - e - 1-1 wsw
Office pEroT

w1 OfficeMax

NORMAL - (309) 862-1606
07/27/2017 12:05 PM

%
v LT

SALE 513-4-271-783450-17.6 .1
523035 BADGE, 5390, 400
2 8 29,99 59.98
You Pay 69.98sS
667732 NMBDG,CLIP,E0S
3@19.99 59.97
You Pau 69.97SS
Subtotal: 119.95
Total: 119,95
Visa 8327: 119.95

AUTH CODE 011665

TOS Chip Read

AiD AGO00000031010  VISA CREDIT
TVR 8000008000

CVS Sisnature Verified

TIFFANY DIXON 932804239
Please creaté wour online rewards
account at officedepot.com/rewards.
You must complete your account to
claim vour rewsrds and view your
status.

Tax Exemption Number 61204731
Shop online at wuw . of ficedepot . con .\
!K***i*l!***!l************I!***!*!!*!l!** {

WE UANT TO HEAR FROM YOU!

Participate in our online cusfomer/ G

survey and receive a coupon for | ~
$10 off wour next qunlifying
Purchese of $60 or more on
office suprlies. furniture and more.
(Excludes Technolosy. Limit 1 toupon per
househald/business. ) i
wwv . Tel 10Ff LceDepot . con
and enter the survey code below)
144G 6EXM FUFM

*****!*****!K*****!*l!************** E3 853 3

h_“-___._d_____h_.___h____x



| oo #10 -2220-41071-90 520
e . F
n_-_“___.“-“iif—_--J h -;;408 - V1f3 l,JJkﬂf\CZL1
immy John v ' .
Lol Pnnugd Reuriewd (omumiiee.
308-828-3300
07-10-2017 Chkd# 47 Open|11:27 AM ca . BHOBS
Tkr 278 Regh 2 11:52 AN > D48 < Dg-‘ \/\95:—
$16 Club Lulu 6.50
. .WHEAT
$4 Turkey Tom 5.3%
#3 Totally Tuna 5.35
ADD hot peppers
#3 Totally Tuna £.38
#6 The Veggie 5.35
#6 The Veggie 5.35
#4 Turkey Tom 5.35
#4 Turkey Tom 5.35
. .UNWICH
NO maye
#16 Ciub 1. 6.50
JJB.L.T. 5,35
N mayo
$4 Turkey Tom 5.3%
. .UNWICH
ADD spiouts
$5 Vito 5.35
. .UNWIEH
NO tomatoes
#12 Beach Club 6.50
. .UNRICH
NO mayo
ADD di jon
NO cheese
#7 Smoked Ham 6.50
ADD cucumbs)
ADD bacon 2.00
#9 Italian Ciub 6.50
$11 Country Club 6.50
ADD bacan 2.00
7 Chocolate Chunk Cqgokie 12.9%
Oatmeal Cookie 7.40
BBO Chips 1.20
BBO Chips 1.20
BBG Chips 1.20
Salt Vin Chips 1.20
Jatapeno Chips 1.20
__ Regular Chrggl o 1.20
Order Teker: Brenda
KH _C




ook ¥ 10-2320- o -6o-
2000

OFfce. wovieina Lwncin

Lpad ,\ GTEM
R Brep day

Hpei—

Potbelly Sandwich Shop (:;C/
www.potbelly.com
609 S. Main Street
Phane
(309) 862-4850

st: Kaitlyn 07/21/201;
fer121 1:07 Ph
RINT# 1 10021
Clubby - Premium 7.8t
Pizza Sandwich PZ 6.8C
mhouse Chicken Salad (2 67.60)  15.2C
own Chicken Salad 7.60
pofDay Cup (2 63.30) 6.60
ar Cookie (2 @1.35) 2.70
0z Bottled Coke 2.05
3z Bottled Other 2.05
sh 1.8
2 Leaf Unsweetened 2.40
-otal 55.10
Exempt #E9994913107 0.00
0.00

ne in Total 55.10

HXXXXXXNXXXXXB327 35.10
th:002972

e your phone for more than selfies:
Download the POTBELLY APP
for i0S & Android
%

Order ahead and jump the line!
Plus earn Potbelly Perks
personalized just for YOU.
¥

Thanks for letting us
#tEaadVaiirSmila +adawvl



feock \p0-zzio-toT2 -

Dixon, Tiffany CO-Aa oo
From: JEZ s P

Sent:
To:
Subject:

Hi Tiffany,

Evans, Brian

Monday, August 07, 2017 9:27 AM
Dixon, Tiffany
FW: CPI - Online Order Notification

I placed a hard copy of this oi} your desk as well,

Thanks,
Brian

Brian Evans
Director Safety & Security

Bloomington Public Schools Dfstrict 87

309-827-6031 ext. 1010

LY\ poove Sov
Yix j’\(Mvi\,w%w

Yo

¢

From: CPISiteNotice-noreply@crisisprevention.com [mailto:CPlSiteNotice-noreply@crisisprevention.com]

Sent: Monday, August 07, 201
To: Evans, Brian
Subject: CPi - Online Order Ng

7 9:24 AM

tification

order date:
Supphier Customer
Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc. Brian Evans
10850 Park Place Ste 600
Milwaukee, WI, USA
53224
Payment option Pay with Credit Card*
Payment option US Shipping Inguded
Total shipping: 0

Total price: 1920

Tax summary:

Order note




Welcome to Best Buy #49
2103 N VETERANS PKWY
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61704
(309) 663-8090

1
t
3

S
?k.
=
©
3¢

e :
e | ig-ulpo-thzoem 0733
' )
Ls"
9 \\ﬁl\
s
Sales Tax 0.00
9387093 SDSAXWG-064 44,99
SANDISK 645D EXTREME MICRDSD
134.99 \Ulas Price
90.00- Sale Discount
0.00 ACCESS BNDL 1
Sales Tax 0.00
5321100 NS-DGPK10 44 99

PREMIUM ACCESSORY KIT FOR GOPRO CAMERA
59.99 Uas Price N
15.00- ACCESS BNDL 1

Sales Tax 0.00

5321100 NS-DGPK10 44 .99

PREMIUM ACCESSORY KIT FOR GOPRO CAMERA
59.99 Uas Price
15.00- ACCESS BNDL 1

Sales Tax

Subtotal 979.94
Sales Tax 0.00

Total 979.94

TEC Cert.Key: 852070

xxkunxanun0673 ChipRead USD$  979.94
VISA CREDIT - VISA

FRAZIER/TOM

firproval 023168

MODE: Issuer
AID: ADO0O000031010

fICCESS BNDL 1 Savings: 30.00
Other Savings: 180.00

Tatal Savinag: 210 00



INVOICE NUMBER: |16N4635594. PHONE: (312) 715-1010
DATE:  8/9/2017% FAX: (312) 583-9841
BillTo: Special Charter School Dist Ship To:
Special Charter School Dist Kitty Belsly
300 E Mpnroe Street 1202 East Locust Street
Bloomington, IL 61701 Bloomington, IL 61701
Customer PO:
Customer ID # Payment Method Payment Terms | Order #
14016136 VISA #*ataniiid 573 4840489
Representative Shipping Method Ship Date Due Date
Order Taker UPS_GROUND 8/9/2017 9/8/2017
Qty Qty . .
Ordered | Shipped Product Item Description Unit Price Discount Extended
2 2 EGBR10AST | EG6R10ASTM $150.00 $0.00 $300.00
4 4 M ServSafe® Food Handler... j $0.00 $400.00
23 23 SSEASFH10 | ServSafe Manager Book ... $0.00 $1,616.90
1 1 ESX7 ServSafe® Exam Answer .., $0.00 $380.00
SSEAS10
National Restaurant Association
Remit To: Subtotal $2,696.90
National Restauran{ Association Solutions LLC Sales Tax $279.45
37020 Eagle Way Shipping/Handling $29.27
Chicago, Il. 60678-1370 Grand Total $3,005.62
ISR P t Total 3,005.62
Please reference Invpice 16N4635594 ayment fota =
oh your payment to ensure your account is Amount Due $0.00
updated correctly. )
Invoice Sarvice Enhancement Notice: |n Janunry 2009, lnvoices wil be distributed via e-mail, In ofder to snsure that you receive thass a-malls, you may need to add the domaln address.
Brestaurant.org to your safe list or agdress book. E-mall g 10 servica org with “Invoice™ in your subject line.
RETURNS: All product returns must by made within 30 days from the date of invoice. All d prod must be in 3 original and Custom s are not
ble. Online are not rgfundsbl
Al returned material must have a Rethirn Authorization {RA) Number assigned by NRA Solutions, LLC RA number must be prominently written on the outside of svery package returned.
To Inquire or to obtaln an RA b NRA Soh LLCC Servica at B00-765-2122, x 6701 (In Chicagoland
312-735-1010, x 6701; Monday through Friday B:30am to 4:30pm CST.
For faster setvice, pleass provide your order number when comtacting NRA Solutions, LLC with order, shipment and billing Inquiries.
Www.restautant .og/www.serviafe.com




(0-2UL 41000~ 0- 30000
::::;wﬁmm

MENARDS - NORMAL

900 N GREENBRIAR
DRIVE

NORMAL., IL 61761

KEEP YBUR RECEIPT
RETURN POLICY VARIES BY PRODUCT TYPE

Unless noted below allowable returns for
items on this receipt will be in the form
of an in store credit voucher if the
return is done after 11/03/17

If you have questions regarding the
charges on your receipt, please
email us at:

NORMf rontendmenards .com

OB

Sale Transaction

1.75" COMBINATION LOCK

2199818 6 @9.98 59.88
TOTAL 59.88
TAX NORMAL-IL 8.75% 5.24
TOTAL SALE 65.12
VISA CREDIT 6993 65.12
PO #

Auth Code:056928

Chip Inserted
a0000000031010

TC - 2878164046015b90

TOTAL NUMBER OF ITEMS = 6

GUEST COPY
The Cardholder acknowledges receipt of
goods/services in the total amount shown
hereon and agrees to pay the card issuer
according to its current terms.

THIS IS YOUR CREDIT CARD SALES SLIP
PLEASE RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS.

THANK YOU, YOUR CASHIER, Kassie
26250 07 7748 08/05/17 04:43PH 5072

o ,'7/7{(0 ~Yroop - 0-300p0

Blared Fansss FLex®

Farn & Fleet of Bloonington
2201 ¥est Karket Street’
Bloonington. IL 61705
(309) 829-0018
wey. farnandfleet.con

Store: 17 Date : 08/04/2017
fleg : 003 Tioe : 03:14 PN
Trans: 9796 fissoc: 172142
X
eSthfe VL

0D Green finno Can

747188 5 @ 8.69 348 N

Shat Shell Box

604727 16 9.99 9.59 n

Subtotal 53.44
TAX T1 8,750% 53.44 4.58

TOTAL 50.12
08/04/2017 15:13:57
Total: UsDs 58.12
YISA CREDIT Entry Hathod: Chip
CARD &; - AXNXXXXXXNXNBIIZ
PURCHASE - RPPROVED
AUTH CODE: 050350
Hode: Issuer
RID: ADOC000003 1010
TUR: 8000008000
(Y 06010A03601400
T81: 6000
ARC; 00
TC: E3C024BC1CB6BYDE

NID: 223825  TID: 006 RRN: 42720288

Please keep your receipt
Last day for refurd 35 10/03/2017
bbbk ok ok kk ok

Thank you for shopping at Fary & Fleet
Find us on Facabook,

T
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~ONLINE ORDER--

Jimmy Johns #1408
203 West Market
309-828-3300
07-25-. 917 Chk# 4 Open 6:53 AM
An'ne Order # 297 090 > TODAY <

L0 7Y (B
— Ready T -

10 #1 Pepe (Box) :

10 Regular Chips

10 €hoc Chunk Cookia

4 #2 Big John (Box) - - 39.00
4 Regular Chips

4 Choc Chunk Cookie

10 #4 Turkey Tom (Box) 97.50
10 Regular Chips

i0  Choc Chunk Cookie

5 #5 Vito (Box) 48.75
5 BBQ Chips

5 Choc Chunk Cookis

3 $6 The Veggie (Box) 29.2%
3

3

Regular Chips
Choc Chunk Cookie

CI'IAHDLEMIJISTRIC'IB? ORG <-

B e e

, Subtotal ,ggz 00
“Del Fee “16.00
Saies Tax (10.75%)  35.26

of\ Total § 33.26

{020 -44e00— 520
(we

106 E. Front Street
Bloomington, IL 61701

3098277018
Server: Derek DOB: 08/08/201¢
11:46 AM 08/08/201¢
Table 26/1 2/20007
SALE
VIsa 2097155

C rd #O0XXXXXAXB8933
Magnetic card present: HELMERS CINDY
Card Entry Method: S

Approval: 062624

Amount : $33 78
+ Tip: ___________ézr
- totar: 8.7

1 agree to pay the above
total amount according to the
card issuer agreement.

*6kCUSTOMER COPY*k+



1068 . Front Street
Bloomington, TL 61701
3098777019

server: Drake 07/12/ 431,
Table 70/1 12T P
Guests: 2 20024
Cobb Salad 11.00
Iced Tea 1.4
Bowl of Soup g.00
Subtatal 2050
Tax 7.0
Total A )
Balance Due 22 .70
. 3, —

Thank you for
visiting us today!ﬁzg/,w
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Chandler, Krista A B 1D Neld MoV oWy

From: Amazon.com <auto-confirm@amazon.com>

Sent: Tuesday, July 11, 2017 8:50 AM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Your Amazon.com order of "6" x Padlocks Laminated 1 inch ... and 12 more items.

Order Confi rmatlon

Cindy Helmers-Bloo
300 E MONROE ST
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61 _
United States :

Order Details | Order #114-1530708-4860238

f’f Padlocks Laminated 1 inch - Brass Tumbler - 6 pc $63.42
set. w/ Keys

$1057 | Qty:6 | Sold by Zbeem

{ gg’ Condition: New
%




Wordlock PL-004-BK 5-Dial Combination Padlock, $50.40

Black
$8.40 | Qty:6 | Sold by Amazon.com LLC

Master Lock 1500iD Speed Diat Combination $47.88
Lock, Assorted Colors
$7.98 | Qty:6 | Sold by Amazon.com LLC

To learmn more about ordering, go to Ordering from Amazon.com.
If you want more inforrnatio: or need more assistance, go to Help.

Thank you for shopping with|us.
Amazon.com

HAPPY
primeday
p —

The payment for your invoice is plocessed by Amazon Payments, Inc. P.O. Box 81228 Seattle, Washington 88108-1226. If you need
more information, please contact {866) 216-1075

By placing your arder, you agree o Amazon.com’s Privacy Notice and Conditions of Use. Unless otheiwise noted. items sold by
Amazon.com LLC are subject to dales tax in select states in accordance with the applicable laws of that state. If your order contains
one or more items from a seller ofher than Amazon.com LLC , it may be subject to siate and local sales tax, depending upon the
seller's business policies and the [ocation of their operations. Leamn more about tax and seller information.

This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming emall. Plaase do not reply to this message.
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Chandler, Krista At 10~ (0~~~ D3—q
e e B T T e e
From: Helmers, Cindy

Sent: Tuesday, July 11, 2017 1:23 PM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: FW: Your Amazon.com order of 8 x "Wordlock PL-004-BK 5-Dial...” and 27 more items.

From: Amazon.com {mailto:auto-confirm@amazon.com]

Sent: Tuesday, July 11, 2017 1:20 PM

To: Helmers, Cindy <HelmersC @district87.org>

Subject: Your Amazon.com ofder of 8 x "Wordlock PL-004-BK S-Dial..." and 27 more items.

amazZon Order Confirmation
N

Hello Cindy Helmers,

Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered 8 of "Wordlock PL-004-BK 5-
Dial..." and 27 other items. YWe'll send a confirmation when your items ship.

Details _
Order #114-9876453-6965(61

R e

Artiving: coplo SR ship t0; R E
Thursday, July 13 = . clndﬂ.'[elmﬂ s A

Tuufwm ;zggw" 2
Estlde#\ ey _$2008 o

qr__dq_'r Tbi__al; tm,15 .

We hope to see you again goon.

Amazon.com

HAPPY
primeday

!




Crado T Sone(

Chandler, Krista [Q- 1\euy- L0ty - T0- TYOVO
From: Amazon.com <auto-confirm@®amazon.com>

Sent: Wednesday, July 26, 2017 8:17 AM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject:

Your Amazon.cam order of "CHAUVET DJ Hurricane 700.." and 1 more item.

Order Confirmation

T

b

Order

LAt ) i ) Ar=r - R

Details | Order #111-0051206-7426606




CHAUVET DJ Hurricane 700 Fog Machine w/Wired $32.80
Remote | Fog Machines
$32.90 | Qty:1 | Sold by Amazon.com LLC

o 1 Gallon {128 Oz.) Great Party & DJ Fog Juice for Water $19.99
i Based Fog Machines - American Made - Perfect Fog
2 Fluid for Small 400 Watt to Higher Wattage 1500 Watt
Foggers
$19.99 | Qty:1 | Sold by Froggy's Fog
Condition: New
Amazon PRIME eligible...See more

To leam more about ordering, go to Ordering from Amazon.com.
If you want more information or need more assistance, go to Help.

Thank you for shopping with us.
Amazon.com

Recommendations for items from across our store

Findway 5 UV Ultra Violet Blacklight 9 LED... Circuit Maze Board Game
m._ 1.99 ? $23.49 .&s&l

The un_.:_ua for your invoice is uaomomoa u< Amazon Payments, inc. P.O. Box 81226 Seattle, 23...36.._ 981 oa.._nmm If you 33 more
information, please contact (866) 216-1075



Chandler, Krista Pt B U110l -340
-!.
From: Eclipse Glasses <orders@eclipseglasses.com>

Sent: Wednesday, August 9, 2017 1:04 PM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Order #52505 confirmed

Eclipse Glasses ORDER #52505

Thank you for your purchase!

Hi Krista, we're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you

when it has been sent.

View your order

or Visit our store

Order summary
-
- . . N _
— = StoclEclipse-Glasses{Click-here-to-order) =1 $62.50
%mo at $1.25 each
Subtotal $62.50

Shipping $9.30



Customer information

Shipping address
Krista Chandler

300 E. Monroe St.

Bloomington, lllinois 61701

United States

Shipping method
FedEx Ground

Total

$71.80 USD

Billing address
Krista Chandler

300 E. Monroe St.

Bloomington, illinois 61701
United States

Payment method

(Y15 Ending in 8993 — $71.80




C e M gy
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Chandler, Krista A, B 10 -225- Uy - 33 ~¢
R

From: Eclipse Glasses <orders@eclipseglasses.com>

Sent: Wednesday, August 9, 2017 1:06 PM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Order #52520 confirmed

Eclipse Glasses ORDER #52520

Thank you for your purchase!

Hi Krista, we're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you

when it has been sent.

View your order

or Visit our store

Order summary

b . o ~ . "
e StoclcEclipse-Glasses-{Click-here to-order) <1 $62.50

a0 at $1.25 each
NI

Subtotal $62.50
Shipping $9.30



Total $71.80 USD

Customer information

Shipping address Billing address

Krista Chandler Krista Chandler

300 E. Monroe St. 300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, lllinois 61701 Bloomington, lllinois 61701
United States United States

Shipping method Payment method

FedEx Ground [vsa Ending in 8993 — $71.80




C T o
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Chandler, Krista A w- 33
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From: Eclipse Glasses <orders@eclipseglasses.com>

Sent: Wednesday, August 9, 2017 1:08 PM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Order #52537 confirmed

Eclipse Glasses ORDER #52537

Thank you for your purchase!
Hi Krista, we're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you

when it has been sent.

View your order

or Visit our store

Order summary

e Stock Eclipse-Glasses-{Click-here to-order) x1 $62.50

—ampame= 50 at $1.25 each
..kg‘..

Subtotal $62.50
Shipping $9.30



Customer information

Shipping address
Krista Chandler

300 E. Monroe St.

Bloomington, Hlinois 61701
United States

Shipping method
FedEx Ground

Total

$71.80 USD

Billing address
Krista Chandler

300 E. Monroe St.

Bloomington, Illinois 61701
United States

Payment method

[wisa Ending in 8993 — $71.80
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n-.mza_m... Krista

From: Eclipse Glasses Aoama@mnzummm_mmmmmhoav
Sent: Wednesday, August 9, 2017 1:10 PM
To: Chandler, Krista -
Subject: Order #52549 confirmed
i #52549
Eclipse Glasses ORDER #5254

Thank yoy for your purchasel

Hi Krista, we're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you
when it has been sent.

or Visit oyur store

Order Summary
N
g {Click here to order) x 1 $62.50
JMO at %.—Nm each
T :flt!l!!l!!llif!liffl.!lfflfffrai!!:!!l

Subtotal $62.50
Shipping $9.30



Customer information

Shipping address
Krista Chandler

300 E. Monroe St,

Bloomington, lllinois 61701
United States

Shipping method
FedEx Ground

Total

$71.80 USD

Billing address
Krista Chandler

300 E. Monroe St.

Bioomington, lllincis 61701
United States

Payment method
[wsa Ending in 8993 — $71.80
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Chandler, Krista

From: Total solar eclipse of Aug 21, 2017 <no-reply@squarespace.info>
Sent: Wednesday, August 9, 2017 1:20 PM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Total solar eclipse of Aug 21, 2017: New Order Confirmed #21603

Order Confirmed: #21603

Thank you for your order at Total solar eclipse of Aug 21, 2017. Once your package
ships we will send you a notification email. Your order confirmation is below.

Order Number: #21603 (placed on August 9, 2017 12:19PM MDT)

BILLED TO: SHIPPING TO:

Krista Chandler Krista Chandler

300 E. Monroe St. 300 E. Monroe St.

BLOOMINGTON, IL, §1701 BLOOMINGTON, IL, 61701

United States United States

CC: XXXX-8993 USPS® Priority Maik® (1 to 3 days)
chandlerk@district87.org

Order Summary

ITEM QTy UNIT PRICE SUBTOTAL
Eclipse Viewing Glasses 1 $312.50 $312.50
SQ3195442

Set of 250




Item Subtotal $312.50

Shipping & Handling $17.73
Tax $0.00
TOTAL $330.23

https:/iwww.greatamericaneclipse.com

Great American Eclipse «




8/8/2017

Eclipse Glasses - Thank you Kristal C Y‘QQ\‘ + LG e

ﬂ—ujvﬂ"
EQLIPSEGLASSES.COM
BY AMERICAN PAVER OPTICS | (- 230~ Mo - 33 -0

-Q Show ofder summary v $75.20

Order #48962
Thank you Krista!

Your order is confirmed

We've acgepted your order, and we're getting it ready. Come back to this page

for upda

Order
Updates

as on your order status.

pdates
ill be sent to chandlerk@district87.org

Customer information

Shipping

ddress

Krista Chandler

300 E. Mpnroe St,
Bloomington IL. 61701
United States

(309) 82

Shipping

-6031

method

FedEx Ground Home Delivery

Billing a(Iress

Krista C

ndler

NNE M

nnrna St

https:lhuww.eclipsegIasses.ooMW?M‘\ackouWocGZB&ade&?MﬁZt’ﬂZ?bS?Sd16062!thank_you

2



8/8/2017 Eclipse Glassas - Thank you Kristal

WA Gmme TR OIS NS W B

Bloomington IL 61701
United States
(309) 82746031

Payment Eethod

enging with 8993 — § 75.20

Continue shopping

Need help? Contact us

Refund policy

https:/iwww.aclipseglasses.com/7444(007/checkouts/cc9288ad72b874c5925727b573d16062/thank_you



8/412017

TI show orfler summary v

Eclipse Glasses - Thank you Kristal C_ ka '\4\ COu u:)’

LIPSEGLASSES.COM O ~ >0 - T@-3 30

BY AMERICAN FAPER OFTICS

$71.80

Your o

We've a
for upda

Order u

#33

er #42607
ank you Kristal

ey

¥

i B
G rz‘%ﬁj‘%}%l Tﬁj

Wﬁ [x

er is confirmed

pted your order, and we're getting it ready. Come back to this page
on your order status.

pdates

Updates will be sent to chandlerk@district87.org

Customer information

Shipping

ddress

Krista Chandler

Bloomin

n District 87

300 E. Mdgnroa St.

Bloomin

n IL 61701

United States

(309) 827

6031

Shipping method

FedEx Gri

ound

Billing address

hnps:lfwww.eclipsoglassas.oomﬂ4440?7!chedcoutal'2fd0391801 d975481994e642b17744b2thank_you

172



8/4/2017 Eclipse Glasses - Thank you Kristal

Krista Chahdler
Bloomingtgn District 87
300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomingtgn IL 61701
United States

(309) 827-6031

Payment method
ending with 8993 — $ 71.80

Continue shopping

Need help? Contact us

Refund policy

https:/iwww.oclipseglasses.com/744400%/chackouts/2fd03916c1d9754815940042b17744b2/thank_you




Chandler, Krista _ g
O\

From: Helmers, Cindy C
Sent: Friday, August 4, 2017 3:53 PM 4 HW\ _14oud
To: Chandler, Krista \y\rL( LU o~ 10
Subject: Fwd: Receipt from SMARTpath Education Services, LLC _ G s g - |
Cindy Helmers
Begin forwarded message:
From: "SMARTpath Education Services, LLC via Square" <receipts
Date: August 4, 2017 at 3:47:19 PM CDT
To: helmersc@district87.or
Subject: Receipt from SMARTpath Education Services, LLC
Reply-To: "SMARTpath Education Services, LLC via Square"
<r_oiytincoiy3votkfiSbugucn.rYUZ. BbY2z7H85 WGPDTtgT.91069aff8e0a96200a0d3 fbfdb63c3 10ad8044b0 .squareup.com>

Now when you shop at seliers who use Square, your receipts will be delivered automatically.
Not your receipt?

SMARTpath Education Services. LIL.C




How was vour experience?

6 Hole Hasp - Escape Learning x 8 $56.00
{($7.00 ea.)
6 hole hasp

Total $56.00




Ty




e

‘IRCE'AVE - m 2 M. & 3
: @ sl
m 3 W... g 3 M.r <] 5 Ab&.o
V.H... Shiampl r:t“ ..M.\ RN N} .“.: P
| U ) T R ey ¢
SMARTpath Education Services, LLC
808 S. Eldorado, Ste 100
Bloomington, IL 61704
309-585-1559
Bl &
vy
Visa 8993 {Chip) Aug 4
VISA 2017
CINDY HELMERS at 3:46
PM
#m1Q9
Auth
code:
071989

2B A 0000000024000
Signature Verified

Return Policy: All sales are final.

© 2017 Square, Inc:
4
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Chandler, Krista

From: Walmart.com <help@walmart.com>

Sent: Monday, July 31, 2017 1:14 PM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Order received. Arrives 08/02. Ozark Trail 20-Ounce Double-Wall,...

We're processing your order.

Walmart Customier Care

Help Center My Account

Hello Krista,

Thanks for shopping with us. We're processing your order now and we'll email
you again when there are status updates. You can also track the status via your

account.

Sincerely,
-Your Walmart Customer Care Team

Order number: 4831787-556539



Ships from Walmart

Orderplaced Processing  Shipped ~ Delivered

- Arrives by: ‘Wed, _>:.m..~.__.__.____ sl i
Well send an email with fracking
info-when your order ships 37

P ety

iy
A

bt

o §78.30




Billing information

Billing Address: Payment Method(s):

Cindy Helmers : VISA - 8993
300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, IL 61701

Credit cards aren't charged until your order ships. If you see 8 pending charge

on your account n:o_. to. m_.__nu_a.a. ==m is'an msso_._nmn_oaso_a to ensurethe funds .
are available. :

:m_uE_ 5335:0:

« Need to cancel? Click the wonE ﬂn:o&.smo__ button in wo:w monaﬂa. ﬁﬁﬁm\

1._ . actquickly [qo: can oa€ ﬂ.:nm_ :_.a_ ﬁ.E., order mﬁnm ﬁooﬂmaﬁ
: ., wL_..ﬂ,_._.gu‘_m to %:.m mﬂa m Eﬂa for: m:w .s..u_auaﬁ :m%mﬁmﬂ Eﬂ: w_ qoc__, .

" Formore saaﬁ_s ﬁaucﬂaﬂ:ﬁ Zu Eﬁ,

& Crodt cards Ant chuired aHlt your Sldefships or %Euﬁeu order is ready at
. the store. If you see a pending charge on your mnnu_._:” _..59. to this, it's an
e ...mcnﬁnummg hold to ensure the ?nnm are mﬁmnc_o
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Chandler, Krista A B |0 -2 210 “Yr

From: Waimart.com <help@walmart.com>

Sent: Monday, July 31, 2017 1:15 PM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Order received. Arrives 08/02. Ozark Trail 20-Ounce Double-Wall,..

We're processing your order.

Walmart Customer Care

Help Center My Account

Gotit!
Were processing

[

Hello Krista,
Thanks for shopping with us. We're processing your order now and we'll email
you again when there are status updates. You can also track the status via your

account.

Sincerely,
-Your Walmart Customer Care Team

Order number: 4831787-647154



Ships from Walmart
O ) s s

Order placed  Processing Shipped o&eﬂa
Arrives by: Wed, Aug2
~ Welll send an email with tracking

e
i v 3 + Fy

. Bloomingto
k '3 Hw. .T.“f

b

T e




Billing information

Billing Address: Payment Method(s):

Cindy Helmers VISA - 8993
300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, IL 61701

Credit cards aren't charged E..E your order ships. if you see a pending charge
on.your account prior 8 m_..__...u_sm. this-is an authorization hold to ensure the funds

-~ are m<m__mw_m

:a__u_“z_ 53..8&3:

; zﬁﬁ Eﬁqd&@ﬁ wﬁ:ﬂa ﬂn:ﬁog a:ﬂu:ﬁwoﬁmooec:. t_mmmm
manc_o_&, Enﬂﬂ%ﬂﬂ:&:ﬁméu&nnmggm

,__. zﬁn E asﬁq Emu m BE_.: aﬂ maq Em_aaﬁq Iﬂw%_mnm mm:._ a EE
_ account. .- .

wﬂ, Huﬁ _loﬂmmu.._ Sm#ac_, EEBm _.i_u umm_w

..” . oﬂnn cards nﬂ:g &wanﬂ_ until woﬁ aamam:mﬂ« n_. u&..__. pickup a&n«ﬁ Em% at
the store. If you see a pending charge on your account unulo this, it's an
. }mﬁ:o..ﬂnnn::o&&n:m:ﬁ&n?:%mamﬁﬁwﬁ | |
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Chandler, Krista Pt 10~ )00 WV i
From: Walmart.com <help@walmart.com>

Sent: Monday, July 31, 2017 1:17 PM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Order received. Arrives 08/02. Ozark Frail 20-Ounce Double-Wall,...

We're processing your order.

Walmart Customer Care

Help Center My Account

Hello Krista,
Thanks for msouu_:m with us. We're processing your order now and we'll email
you again when there are status updates. You can also track the status via your

account;

Sincerely,
-Your Walmart Customer Care Team

Order number: 4831787-557195



Ships from Walmart

Order placed  Processing Shipped  Delivered
_ Arrives by: Wed, Aug2
~ Welll send an email wit

[
A




Billing information

Billing Address: Payment Method(s):

Cindy Helmers VISA - 8993
300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, IL 61701

- Credit cards aren't charged until your order ships. If you see a pending charge
-0n your account prior to msﬁu_:u this is an authorization :o_a to ensure Em funds -
are available. :

_._m__%c_ _iozsmn_oz i

"+ Needto cancel? Click the m&:ﬁnzﬁ&ﬁ_na _333 in your maﬁnzn m_m%m
ubwn:_a%l you:can.onily cancel until your order starts processing.

. account.

n ziﬁgwﬂmnm%#qn@gaﬁgmimﬁgwﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ
mﬂaﬁﬁ.a@%:ﬁmoﬁ..meaww%nmn? _ |

Fiel n&%ﬂ.&mm_ﬂ:ﬂnﬁaﬁcé%ﬁaﬁqgﬁnﬂﬁnn%xcﬁaaﬂwgﬂ
-the store. aﬁ:ﬁmuo:&:u%%ﬁwgnmggﬁs_m itsan
Eﬁoﬁ%ﬂgsﬂﬁciﬁmeaﬁﬁmﬂmﬁu& _
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Chandler, Krista burk um\ (G- ) ¥ -M0w -3

From: Walmart.com <help@walmart.com>

Sent: Monday, July 31, 2017 1:12 PM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Order received. Arrives 08/02. Ozark Trail 20-Ounce Double-Wall,...

We're processing your order.

&

Walmart Customer Care

Help Center My Account

Gotit!

We're piocessing

\.,
— S

L OUr order.

Hello Krista,
Thanks for shopping with us. We're processing your order now and we'll email
you again when there are status updates. You can also track the status via your

account.

Sincerely,
-Your Walmart Customer Care Team

Order number: 4831787-932153



Ships from Walmart

Orderplaced Processing  Shipped  Defivered
Arrives by: Wed, >mm N an
| Wellsend an email with tracking.




Billing information

Billing Address: Payment Method(s):

Cindy Helmers VISA - 8993
300 E. Monroe St.
m_ooa_zmnoz 1L 61701

Credit cards aren't charged until your order ms_nm if you see-a pending charge
- on your account priorto wEuE:m this is'an authorization hold.to ensure the funds

. are m<m__mc_m

.. uvv.n. ;

_._a_u?_ _:qonsmaen

. zﬁnﬂﬁnﬁﬁoﬁrnﬁwﬁigﬂ_ggaﬁﬁmnﬂnﬁvﬁﬁm
mﬁn&ﬂlqﬂnﬁgqﬁnﬂ_cﬁqﬁﬂﬂaﬂﬁmﬁgé _

.,“ v_mu&.u,ﬁﬁ_.:.w m_._mnm ﬁc_..: uo.. ﬂ..wimaﬁaoqawioﬁmom wﬂ:ﬁ ﬁ.ﬁ
* account. R Sl

mp_. Bn_.m 33353: ﬁﬁ_ﬁ ﬁﬁaw :mb Eum

. ban_sﬂam n.ﬁ:.n%maa until wucﬂ aﬂ%&ﬁwﬂ%ﬁvgvcaﬂﬁ aﬁ&.mﬁ
rﬁmmﬁa uéﬁmuﬁ&gaﬁﬁmgﬁﬁgzﬁgﬁsﬁ_ﬁ% _
ma__._ﬂﬁﬁa: :&3 ensure =..m funds are m%_w .



Gleason, Wilma

m

From: Helmers, Cindy

Sent: Monday, July 31, 2017 12:28 PM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: FW: AT&T Payment Processed for Account Ending in 3638

From: ATT_Update [mailto:ATT_Update.739439594 @emaildl.att-mail.com)
Sent: Monday, July 31, 2017 6:01 AM

To: Helmers, Cindy <HelmersC@district87.org>

Subject: AT&T Payment Processed for Account Ending in 3638

myAT&T Account | Support

((c

Your AT&T|Payment Processed
Hello,

Thank you for yoyr payment. Your payment has been successfully processed and will be
applied to your adcount. Below you will find the transaction information regarding your
payment.

Service type: \Atreless
AT&T account epding in: 3638

Payment methog: Visa

Account numbef ending in: 7780
Confirmation: FIS7EPAYUOLICZT1
Payment date: P7/31/2017
Amount: $42.01

Log in and manade your billing and payment information.

We value your business and look forward to serving you!
Thank you for cheosing us,

ATET

Additional Support
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ORDER COMPLETED! )) - ) )-(0-M -3 3 -0

-

ORDER NUMBER: 238763
ORDER DATE: 07/26/2017

A RECEIPT HAS ALSO BEEN SENT TO:
helmersc@district87.org
LOGIN USERNAME
helmersc@district87.org

CONTACT INFO
District 87
Cindy Helmers
300 E Monroe
Bloomington, IL 61701
us

DETAIL PRICE TOTAL
ONE YEAR RENEWAL $49.95 $49.95

Add an additional 365
days of access!
Save 50% now.

Save 50%
Unlimited Downloads

Retail Price
$99.95 USD

$49.95

One Year Renewal

SUBTOTAL: $49.95
TAX: $USD

0.00

TOTAL PAID: $USD
49.95

Paid By Credit Card

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PURCHASE!




Chandler, Krista

From: Panera Bread <no-reply@panerabread.com>
Sent: Friday, July 21, 2017 1:37 PM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Your Panera Order - 4027028

¥,
LTy

\U‘A : nu [ g4
< Thanks for your [Contaos ]
> order!
g Name: Phone Number:
! Krista Chandler 309-827-6031
=
H Order number: Email Address: Account Primary:
™ 4027028 chandlerk@district87.org 309-827-6031
™~
a . Expected Delivery Time:
- 08:15 AM - 08:30 AM
M " Order Type: Delivery Address:
\_nr Delivery Number: Delivery 300E H.Sonnoo St,
,ml L 6012954027028 Date: 07/25/2017 Bloomington, IL. 61701
O L4 ' 309-827-6031
m MW Order Placed: Expected Delivery Time: No. of People:
-+ 07/21/201701:37PM CDT U515 AM - U830 AM 32
Mw M If you need any assistance
C with your order. 4 Bagels and Morning Pastries $111.16
Phone Number:

309-662-0336 4 Plain Bagel



4 Asiago Bagel

4 Everything Bagel

4 Cinnamon Crunch Bagel
4 Butter Croissant

4 Cheese Pastry

4 Chocolate Pastry

4 Cinnamon Roll

4 Orange Scone

4 Blueberry Muffin with Fresh Blueberries

Included in your order: Napkins, utensils, plates and/or bowls,
etc. for 32 people.

Subtotal $111.16

Tax $242
Delivery Fee $ 15.00
Tip $5.00

Total $133.58

Payment Information

Type Amnt, Balance




VISA 8993 $133.58




Chandler, Krista

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

e

(_'_,V‘QMT_J— (Cavef

Amazon.com <auto-confirm@amazon.com>
Tuesday, July 11, 2017 8:18 AM
Chandler, Krista

We O HLOUY 1O 190

Your Amazon.com order of "6" x TSA Accepted 3 Digit....

a@gomusiness

Order Conﬂnﬁ.é.tidn

Purchase Summary

0 Tuesday,Jily 11,2017

Est. Delivery: Thursday| July 13

Cindy Helmers-Bloomi Public Schools -
300 E MONROE ST 7
0

BLOOMINGTON, IL 81

Hems

LR

Shipsno e

o

, ,. 535,5"3

United States

Order Detalls | Order #114-1507344-7668263

Warranty (Black)

Condition: New

To learn more about ordering, go to Ordering from Amazon.com.
If you want more information|or need more assistance, go to Heip.

14083 . -

s B e B T ':. i

TSA Accepted 3 Digit Combination Luggage Lock
for Travel %« Equipped With Red Pole, Open
Search Alert Indicator % Bright Color Choices %
Heavy Duty, Sturdy, Quality Construction,
Durable, Airport Customs Friendly % Lifetime

ke

$35.82

$5.97 | Qty:6 | Sold by SmartTravel



Gleason, Wilma

From: etickets@amtrak.com

Sent: Tuesday, July 11, 2017 12:45 PM

To: Helmers, Cindy; Gleason, Wilma

Subject: Amtrak: eTicket and Receipt for Your 10/04/2017 Trip - CINDY HELMERS
Attachments: Helmers Cindy 201707111344510951.pdf

SALES RECEIPY
a AMTRAK
Purchased: 07/11/2017 10:44 AM PTThank you for your purchase.

1. Retain this receipt for your records.
2. Print the attached eTicket and carry during your trip.

Merchant ID 0061260 Massachusetts AvenueWashington, DC 20002800-USA-
RAILAmMtrak.com

Reservation Number - F135D4pPONTIAC, IL -
CHICAGO-UNION STA, IL (Round-Trip)JuLY 11, 2017
Billing Inforration

CINDY HELMERE300 E. MONROE STREETBLOOMINGTON, IL 61701

Visa ending in 8993 (Purchase)Authorization Code 018378
Total $3

Purchase SUymmary - Ticket Number 1920612557312

Train 300: PONTIAC, IL - CHICAGO, ILDepart 7:59 AM, Wednesday, October 4,
2017
1 RESERVED COACH SEAT

$11.00
Subtotal

$11.00

Train 321: CHICAGO, IL - PONTIAC, ILDepart 1:45 PM, Friday, October 6, 2017
1 RESERVED COACH SEAT

$27.00
Subtotal




$27.00
Total Charged by Amtrak

$38.00

Passengers

Cindy Helmers

Important In

Formation

Boarding Process Changes in Chicago: Check in with an Amtrak Customer Service
I gbtain_a boarding assignment for your Chicago departure.

Tickets are non-transferable,

Representative tq

Changes to your
Refund and exch

itinerary may affect your fare,
Ange restrictions and penalties for failure to cancel unwanted travel may

apply. If your travel plans change, call us before departure to change your
reservation. If ypu do not board your train, your entire reservation from that point will be

canceled. If you

board a different train without notifying us, you will have to pay for it

separately; the donductor cannot apply the money paid for your prior reservation. For
most Acela Express Business class reservations and Reserved Coach class reservations,

you must cancel
to be eligible for

your reservation at least 48 hours prior to the train's departure in order
a full refund. If the reservation is not canceled prior to scheduled

departure ("no show"), the entire amount paid for the reservation will be forfeited. See

the refund/excha

refund rules of t

nge policy at Amtrak.com/refund.

e fare purchased) for twelve months after day of issue unless otherwise

Summary of Cogﬁitions of Contract: Ticket valid for carriage or refund (subject to the

specified, Amtr

k tickets may only be sold or issued by Amtrak or an authorized travel

agent/tour opergtor. Tickets sold or issued by an unauthorized third party will be voided

by Amtrak. This
which is subject
Amtrak ticket co

ticket is a contract of carriage between Amtrak and the ticket holder,
Lo specific terms and conditions, which are available for inspection at
inters, on the Amtrak website at Amtrak,.com/conditionsofcontract, or by

calling 1-800-USA-RAIL. Tickets sold for non-Amtrak service are subject to the tariffs of

the providing cal
Questions? Conl
872-7245) or for

rier.
act us online at Amtrak.com/contact or call 1-800-USA-RAIL (1-800-
text telephone (TTY) 1-800-523-6590.




Gleason, Wilma

From; etickets@amtrak.com

Sent: Tuesday, July 11, 2017 8:41 AM

To: Hannah, Herschel; Gleason, Wilma

Subject: Amtrak; eTicket and Receipt for Your 10/04/2017 Trip - HERSCHEL HANNAH
Attachments: Hannah Herschel 201707110941010297 pdf

SALES RECEX

ST AMTRAK
Purchased: 07/11/2017 6:41 AM PTThank you for your purchase.

1. Retain this receipt for your records.
2. Print the attached eTicket and carry during your trip.

Merchant ID 0063460 Massachusetts AvenueWashington, DC 20002800-USA-
RAILAmMtrak.com

Reservation Number - FOEEDFBLOOMINGTON NML,
IL - CHICAGD-UNION STA, IL (Round-Trip)uLy 11, 2017
Billing Information

HERSCHEL HANINAH300 E. MONROE STREETBLOOMINGTON, IL 61701

Visa ending in 1466 (Purchase)Authorization Code 050689

Total $51
Purchase Suvlnmary - Ticket Number 1920634513509
Train 302: BL OMINGTON-NORMAL, IL - CHICAGO, ILDepart 9:46 AM,
Wednesday, October 4, 2017
1 RESERVED COACH SEAT
$14.00
Subtotal
$14.00

Train 421: CHICAGO, IL - BLOOMINGTON-NORMAL, ILDepart 1:45 PM, Friday,
Qctober 6, 2017
1 RESERVED COACH SEAT

$37.00
Subtotal




$37.00
Total Charged by Amtrak

$51.00

Passengers

Herschel Hann

ah

Important In

iformation

Boarding Proc
Representative
Tickets are non-
Changes to your
Refund and excH
apply. If your tr
reservation. If y
canceled. If you

separately; the ¢

most Acela Expr
you must cancel
to be eligible for
departure ("no s

the refund/excha
Summary of Con
refund rules of tl
specified. Amtra
agent/tour operg
by Amtrak. This

which is subject
Amtrak ticket co

calling 1-800-US|
the providing caj
Questions? Cont
872-7245) or fon

ss Changes in Chicago: Check in with an Amtrak Customer Service
btal boardi i i arture,

transferable,

Itinerary may affect your fare.

ange restrictions and penalties for failure to cancel unwanted travel may

avel plans change, call us before departure to change your

ou do not board your train, your entire reservation from that point will be

board a different train without notifying us, you will have to pay for it

fonductor cannot apply the money paid for your prior reservation. For

2ss Business class reservations and Reserved Coach class reservations,

your reservation at least 48 hours prior to the train's departure in order

a full refund. If the reservation is not canceled prior to scheduled

how"), the entire amount paid for the reservation will be forfeited. See

inge policy at Amtrak.com/refund.

ditions of Contract: Ticket valid for carriage or refund {subject to the

he fare purchased) for twelve months after day of issue unless otherwise

k tickets may only be sold or issued by Amtrak or an authorized travel

tor. Tickets sold or issued by an unauthorized third party will be voided

ticket is a contract of carriage between Amtrak and the ticket holder,

fo specific terms and conditions, which are available for inspection at

unters, on the Amtrak website at Amtrak. itionsofi , or by

A-RAIL. Tickets sold for non-Amtrak service are subject to the tariffs of

rier.

act us online at Amtrak.com/contact or call 1-800-USA-RAIL (1-800-

text telephone (TTY) 1-800-523-6590.
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CONFERENGE &,

Hosted by the SHRM Chapter's of Bloomingtaon, Champaign, Decatur. Pgoria,
Springficld & AAIM Employers' Association o

E
a4 ]

Central lllinois HR Leadership Conference

08-31T[L5:45-06:00) {Central Time}

Doubleflree Hotel & Conference Center
10 Brickyard Drive

Bloomington, lllinois 61701

United Btates

(309) -6446

Event Details

cihrconference@aaimea.org
Email

Your registration is complete.

A confirmation email has been sent to
danielss@district87.org.

We IoIc forward to seeing you at the conference. If you have any

quastions, please contact us at cihrconference@aaimea.org




Registrant Information

Regjstration ID:

103469201

Regjstrant:

Suzanne Daniels

Dirgctor of Human Resources
Blogmington Public Schools District 87
300|E Monroe St

Blogmington, IL 61701

Registration Date:

7/25/2017 12:54 PM

Regjstrant Type:

SHRM Chapter Member or AAIM Member

Contact Name:

Darleen Knapp

Contact Phone:

3098276031 x 1021

Contact Email:

knagpd@district87.org

Member of:

Blogmington, IL SHRM

Sharne contact information with sponsors

No, | don't agree to sharing my contact information,
Dietary Restrictions '

non
Accommodations Required

UM RN

—

Breakout Sessions

Breakout Session 1




Selection: Diversity and Inclusion in the Workplace: A Kaleidoscope
Vie
Brepkout Session 2

Selection: Legislative Updates & Regulatory Changes: lllinois and
Federal

Brepkout Session 3

Selgction: Leadership: It's Simply Complicated

Fee
Member Event Fee
Quantity: 1
Unit Price: $50.00
Amount: $50.00
Subtotal: $50.00
Total: $50.00
Transactions
A
Transaction Amount
Date: 7/25/2017
Amgunt: $50.00
Balahce: $50.00
Onlipe Credit Card Payment (*rerrrxerere] 466) Details
Datg: 7/25/2017
Amdunt; ($50.00)
Balahce: $0.00
Current Balance; $0.00

Payment Method:

Credit Card (Visa)

The pnline credit card payment for this event will be listed on your
credjt card statement with the name Cl HR Conference.

Refund Information

Registration closes on August 25, 2017




Substitutions will be permitted until August 25, 2017.

® Refunds for cancellation will be available thru August 16, 2017.
o After August 16, 2017, no refunds will be given.

¢ From August 17, 2017 to August 25, 2017, substitutions will be
permitted, but no refunds witl be given.

Event Contact Information
Interested in hosting your own event? Get Started!

Terms of Use
© 2017 Your Privacy Rights
About Cvent

RegOnline®.,....

Quiick, easy and affordable online event registration and event management software for all event sizes.




